Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson ProductionCb.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: 1017
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE,NW,NW,SE, S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
718’ of 2 7/8” 86 sacks 55/8” County: Mlami
& round.pipe FSL: 2456
SN: 652.5 Packer; - TD: 721 WeII FEL: 2290
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31376-00-00
Log Started: 10-2-17
Lease: Cayot Completed: 10-3-17
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
[of)
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Sol 28 580 Shale
Z 3 Clay 3 586 Lime
4 7 Lime 2 588 Oil Sand (shaley)(fair bieed)
10 17 Biack Shale 5 603 Shale
11 28 Lime 3 606 Lime (Oil show)
8 36 Sandy Shale 3 609 Black Shale
18 54 Lime 21 630 Shale {limey}
4 58 Shale 5 635 Lime
2 60 Red Bed 1 646 Shale
5 65 Shale 4 650 Lime
7 72 Sand (water) 4 654 Shale
9 81 Sandy Shale 3 657 Qil Sand {shaley)(poor bleed)
15 96 Lime 3 660 Lime
15 111 Sandy Shale 1 661 Oil Sand (some shate)(poor bleed)
75 186 Shale 5 666 Qil Sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
19 205 Ume 3 674 Sandy Shale (Oil sand sirks)
11 216 Shale sandy 2 676 Oil Sand (shaley)(poor bleed){water)
7 223 Sand (water) 14 6590 Sandy Shale
18 241 Shale TD 721 Shale
5 246 Lime
20 266 Shale
9 275 Sand (water)
2 277 Shale
9 286 Lime
3 289 Shale
1 290 Lime
17 307 Shale
24 331 Lime
2 333 Black shale
10 343 Shale
21 364 Lime
3 367 Black Shale
3 370 Lime
5 375 Shale
4 379 Lime
52 431 Shale
10 441 Sand {water)
44 485 Shale
6 491 Shale {limey} SET SURFACE — 2:00 PM — 10/2/17
5 496 Sandy shale CALLED IN 11:30 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE
29 525 Shale LONGSTRING - 718" of 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE
19 544 Shate (limey) SET TIME 12:30 PM — 10/3/17
8 552 Lime CALLED IN 11:40 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




